
Race Title: 2018-01-06 Elk GS
Mid-Atlantic Masters: Results, Time Diff, Race Pts, Division Cup Pts (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined Time Diff Race Pts Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
728 F02 Ski Dawgs Zamolodchikov Daria 00:36.87 00:37.43 01:14.30 00:00.00 0.00 100 100
775 F03 Jersey Boys Mazzanti Dawn 00:37.23 00:37.63 01:14.86 00:00.56 7.39 80 100
69 F07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 00:40.46 00:40.84 01:21.30 00:07.00 92.33 60 100
40 F08 Jersey Boys Bolte Gail 00:41.47 00:42.11 01:23.58 00:09.28 122.40 50 100
13 F06 Wilmington Maximuk Susan 00:42.26 00:43.15 01:25.41 00:11.11 146.54 45 100
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 00:44.94 00:44.13 01:29.07 00:14.77 194.81 40 80

711 F06 (No Team) Flack Christine 00:47.05 00:46.94 01:33.99 00:19.69 259.71 36 80
199 F04 Wilmington Forbes Beth 00:53.70 00:54.15 01:47.85 00:33.55 442.52 32 100
15 F09 (No Team) Reap Ellen 00:53.59 00:55.51 01:49.10 00:34.80 459.00 29 100
25 F07 Ski Dawgs Kenny Sharon 00:54.25 00:55.20 01:49.45 00:35.15 463.62 26 80
2 F01 RUST Whitson Danielle 00:54.75 00:55.08 01:49.83 00:35.53 468.63 24 100

100 F09 (No Team) Mazurek Diane 00:55.31 00:57.82 01:53.13 00:38.83 512.16 22 80
118 F08 (No Team) neel wendy 00:55.92 00:59.30 01:55.22 00:40.92 539.73 20 60
208 F06 (No Team) McDonald Mary 01:03.00 01:01.40 02:04.40 00:50.10 660.81 18 60
747 F05 (No Team) Stambo Carole 00:59.32 01:05.30 02:04.62 00:50.32 663.71 16 100
106 F03 (No Team) Kearney Stacy DNS DNS 0 0

Men (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined Time Diff Race Pts Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
1 M04 RUST Barnett Andrew 00:32.18 00:32.00 01:04.18 00:00.00 0.00 100 100

702 M03 Wilmington Witman Timothy 00:33.30 00:31.78 01:05.08 00:00.90 13.74 80 100
17 M02 RUST Misencik Michael 00:32.79 00:33.48 01:06.27 00:02.09 31.91 60 100

760 M03 Ski Dawgs Occhi Andrea 00:33.67 00:33.39 01:07.06 00:02.88 43.98 50 80
96 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 00:34.94 00:35.01 01:09.95 00:05.77 88.11 45 100
50 M07 (No Team) Neel James 00:35.72 00:35.58 01:11.30 00:07.12 108.72 40 80

785 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Chalker Tom 00:35.63 00:36.12 01:11.75 00:07.57 115.59 36 60
53 M05 (No Team) Moore David 00:36.28 00:36.74 01:13.02 00:08.84 134.98 32 100

737 M03 (No Team) Diehl Jonathan 00:37.60 00:36.29 01:13.89 00:09.71 148.27 29 60
5 M08 Wilmington Fowser Paul 00:37.14 00:37.94 01:15.08 00:10.90 166.44 26 100

32 M08 Wilmington Konsza Ron 00:37.50 00:38.37 01:15.87 00:11.69 178.50 24 80
19 M06 (No Team) Pinto Joseph 00:39.52 00:40.08 01:19.60 00:15.42 235.46 22 100

734 M10 (No Team) Wadas David 00:39.51 00:41.10 01:20.61 00:16.43 250.88 20 100
39 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 00:40.95 00:39.68 01:20.63 00:16.45 251.18 18 60
84 M08 (No Team) VAN ZOEREN TAD 00:40.40 00:40.41 01:20.81 00:16.63 253.93 16 50

766 M07 (No Team) Flack David 00:40.87 00:41.05 01:21.92 00:17.74 270.88 15 50
22 M08 Wilmington Pammer Bill 00:41.00 00:41.32 01:22.32 00:18.14 276.99 14 45

793 M11 (No Team) Scovill Roy 00:40.67 00:41.77 01:22.44 00:18.26 278.82 13 100
51 M07 (No Team) Burns Martin 00:41.32 00:41.54 01:22.86 00:18.68 285.24 12 45
18 M05 (No Team) Vanwart John 00:41.34 00:41.62 01:22.96 00:18.78 286.76 11 80
98 M08 Ski Dawgs Trumbull Paul 00:42.15 00:40.98 01:23.13 00:18.95 289.36 10 40
16 M01 RUST Kerth Andrew 00:41.31 00:41.94 01:23.25 00:19.07 291.19 9 100
82 M09 (No Team) Surette Bill 00:41.29 00:42.43 01:23.72 00:19.54 298.37 8 100
45 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Wepplo Peter 00:41.61 00:42.56 01:24.17 00:19.99 305.24 7 80
36 M09 (No Team) Mazurek Joe 00:43.17 00:42.31 01:25.48 00:21.30 325.24 6 80
59 M10 Jersey Boys Bolte William 00:42.15 00:43.49 01:25.64 00:21.46 327.68 5 60
27 M02 RUST Whitson Ryan 00:44.17 00:43.45 01:27.62 00:23.44 357.92 4 80
66 M09 Jersey Boys Griffin Richard 00:44.37 00:44.53 01:28.90 00:24.72 377.46 3 60
10 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steve 00:45.66 00:44.01 01:29.67 00:25.49 389.22 2 36
64 M10 (No Team) Juskus Bob 00:46.56 00:47.71 01:34.27 00:30.09 459.46 1 50

725 M12 (NOT Maierle Herb 00:50.93 00:50.32 01:41.25 00:37.07 566.04 0 100
772 M09 (No Team) Champion William 00:59.66 01:01.60 02:01.26 00:57.08 871.59 0 50
779 M09 (No Team) Ziegenfelder Dale DNS DNS 0 0
35 M07 (No Team) Allison Rob DNF 00:37.64 0 0

124 M06 (No Team) Rauschendorfer Frank DNF 00:44.21 0 0
29 M05 (No Team) Herr Benjamin 00:46.28 DNF 0 0

113 M02 RUST Guidi Matthew DNS DNS 0 0
4 M01 RUST Resch Gregory 00:36.36 DNF 0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined Time Diff Race Pts Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
2 F01 RUST Whitson Danielle 00:54.75 00:55.08 01:49.83 00:35.53 468.63 24 100

728 F02 Ski Dawgs Zamolodchikov Daria 00:36.87 00:37.43 01:14.30 00:00.00 0.00 100 100
775 F03 Jersey Boys Mazzanti Dawn 00:37.23 00:37.63 01:14.86 00:00.56 7.39 80 100
106 F03 (No Team) Kearney Stacy DNS DNS 0 0
199 F04 Wilmington Forbes Beth 00:53.70 00:54.15 01:47.85 00:33.55 442.52 32 100
747 F05 (No Team) Stambo Carole 00:59.32 01:05.30 02:04.62 00:50.32 663.71 16 100
13 F06 Wilmington Maximuk Susan 00:42.26 00:43.15 01:25.41 00:11.11 146.54 45 100

711 F06 (No Team) Flack Christine 00:47.05 00:46.94 01:33.99 00:19.69 259.71 36 80
208 F06 (No Team) McDonald Mary 01:03.00 01:01.40 02:04.40 00:50.10 660.81 18 60
69 F07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 00:40.46 00:40.84 01:21.30 00:07.00 92.33 60 100
25 F07 Ski Dawgs Kenny Sharon 00:54.25 00:55.20 01:49.45 00:35.15 463.62 26 80
40 F08 Jersey Boys Bolte Gail 00:41.47 00:42.11 01:23.58 00:09.28 122.40 50 100
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 00:44.94 00:44.13 01:29.07 00:14.77 194.81 40 80

118 F08 (No Team) neel wendy 00:55.92 00:59.30 01:55.22 00:40.92 539.73 20 60
15 F09 (No Team) Reap Ellen 00:53.59 00:55.51 01:49.10 00:34.80 459.00 29 100

100 F09 (No Team) Mazurek Diane 00:55.31 00:57.82 01:53.13 00:38.83 512.16 22 80
16 M01 RUST Kerth Andrew 00:41.31 00:41.94 01:23.25 00:19.07 291.19 9 100
4 M01 RUST Resch Gregory 00:36.36 DNF 0 0

17 M02 RUST Misencik Michael 00:32.79 00:33.48 01:06.27 00:02.09 31.91 60 100
27 M02 RUST Whitson Ryan 00:44.17 00:43.45 01:27.62 00:23.44 357.92 4 80

113 M02 RUST Guidi Matthew DNS DNS 0 0
702 M03 Wilmington Witman Timothy 00:33.30 00:31.78 01:05.08 00:00.90 13.74 80 100
760 M03 Ski Dawgs Occhi Andrea 00:33.67 00:33.39 01:07.06 00:02.88 43.98 50 80
737 M03 (No Team) Diehl Jonathan 00:37.60 00:36.29 01:13.89 00:09.71 148.27 29 60

1 M04 RUST Barnett Andrew 00:32.18 00:32.00 01:04.18 00:00.00 0.00 100 100
53 M05 (No Team) Moore David 00:36.28 00:36.74 01:13.02 00:08.84 134.98 32 100
18 M05 (No Team) Vanwart John 00:41.34 00:41.62 01:22.96 00:18.78 286.76 11 80
29 M05 (No Team) Herr Benjamin 00:46.28 DNF 0 0
19 M06 (No Team) Pinto Joseph 00:39.52 00:40.08 01:19.60 00:15.42 235.46 22 100

124 M06 (No Team) Rauschendorfer Frank DNF 00:44.21 0 0
96 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 00:34.94 00:35.01 01:09.95 00:05.77 88.11 45 100
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Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined Time Diff Race Pts Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
50 M07 (No Team) Neel James 00:35.72 00:35.58 01:11.30 00:07.12 108.72 40 80

785 M07 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Chalker Tom 00:35.63 00:36.12 01:11.75 00:07.57 115.59 36 60
766 M07 (No Team) Flack David 00:40.87 00:41.05 01:21.92 00:17.74 270.88 15 50
51 M07 (No Team) Burns Martin 00:41.32 00:41.54 01:22.86 00:18.68 285.24 12 45
35 M07 (No Team) Allison Rob DNF 00:37.64 0 0
5 M08 Wilmington Fowser Paul 00:37.14 00:37.94 01:15.08 00:10.90 166.44 26 100

32 M08 Wilmington Konsza Ron 00:37.50 00:38.37 01:15.87 00:11.69 178.50 24 80
39 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 00:40.95 00:39.68 01:20.63 00:16.45 251.18 18 60
84 M08 (No Team) VAN ZOEREN TAD 00:40.40 00:40.41 01:20.81 00:16.63 253.93 16 50
22 M08 Wilmington Pammer Bill 00:41.00 00:41.32 01:22.32 00:18.14 276.99 14 45
98 M08 Ski Dawgs Trumbull Paul 00:42.15 00:40.98 01:23.13 00:18.95 289.36 10 40
10 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steve 00:45.66 00:44.01 01:29.67 00:25.49 389.22 2 36
82 M09 (No Team) Surette Bill 00:41.29 00:42.43 01:23.72 00:19.54 298.37 8 100
36 M09 (No Team) Mazurek Joe 00:43.17 00:42.31 01:25.48 00:21.30 325.24 6 80
66 M09 Jersey Boys Griffin Richard 00:44.37 00:44.53 01:28.90 00:24.72 377.46 3 60

772 M09 (No Team) Champion William 00:59.66 01:01.60 02:01.26 00:57.08 871.59 0 50
779 M09 (No Team) Ziegenfelder Dale DNS DNS 0 0
734 M10 (No Team) Wadas David 00:39.51 00:41.10 01:20.61 00:16.43 250.88 20 100
45 M10 New England Masters - The Sise Cup Wepplo Peter 00:41.61 00:42.56 01:24.17 00:19.99 305.24 7 80
59 M10 Jersey Boys Bolte William 00:42.15 00:43.49 01:25.64 00:21.46 327.68 5 60
64 M10 (No Team) Juskus Bob 00:46.56 00:47.71 01:34.27 00:30.09 459.46 1 50

793 M11 (No Team) Scovill Roy 00:40.67 00:41.77 01:22.44 00:18.26 278.82 13 100
725 M12 (NOT Maierle Herb 00:50.93 00:50.32 01:41.25 00:37.07 566.04 0 100
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